                                            AGM – CPLD
 1
AGM CPLD
DATASHEET
                                            AGM – CPLD
 2
General Description
AGM CPLD family provides low-cost instant-on, non-volatile CPLDs, with densities from 272 to 576 logic LUTs and

                                            AGM – CPLD
 17
6. Reference and Ordering Information
6.1. Software
AGM Software tools support from RTL to bit stream configuration implementation and programming. Supported operating
system platforms include Microsoft Windows and Linux.
6.2. Ordering Information
7. REVISION HISTORY
Version No Description Date
1.0 Release Version 1.0 Oct.18, 2013
AG XXX X XXX X X
Product-Line Suffix
C: CPLD
Package Type
Logic Cell
576: 576 Logic Element
L = LQFP
Speed Grade
4: Grade 4
5: Grade 5
272: 272 Logic Element
Pin Count
144 = 144pin
100 = 100pin